Dyscyplina Kraj Miasto Nazwa uczelni/instytucji Nazwa programu od Do WwWw Koszty
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/introduction-to-leadership-and-
1|Nauki o zarzadzaniu Holandia [AmsterdarrVrije Universiteit Amsterdam Introduction to Leadership and Organisational Behaviour: a Global Perspective 06.lip| 17.lip|organisational-behaviour-a-global-perspective/ 938,00
2|Informatyka Holandia |AmsterdanVrije Universiteit Amsterdam Data Analysisin R 06.lip| 17.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/data-analysis-in-r-2/ 938,00
Institute for Competencies
3[Nauki o zarzadzaniu Czechy Praga Development Human Resources 20.lip| 31.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/human-resources/ 950,00
Institute for Competencies
4|Nauki o zarzadzaniu Czechy Praga Development Sustainability and Circular Economy 20.lip| 31.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/sustainability-and-circular-economy/ 950,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/international-dynamics-and-cross-
5| Nauki o zarzagdzaniu/informatyka Hiszpania |Barcelona [ESCI-Universitat Pompeu Fabra |International Dynamics and Cross-Cultural Negotiation: Global Environment 13.lip| 17.lip|cultural-negotiation-global-environment/ 550,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/digital-and-sustainable-industrial-
6|Informatyka Wiochy  |Padwa University of Padua Digital and Sustainable Industrial Systems 13.lip| 17.lip|systems/ 500,00
7|Psychologia Czechy Praga SCHOLA EMPIRICANGO Crime, Law and Psychology 04.lip| 11.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/crime-law-and-psychology/ 840,00
Institute for Competencies
8[Psychologia Czechy Praga Development Psychology and Today’s Challenges: Psychology for Study and Life 20.lip| 31.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/introduction-to-psychology/ 950,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/sensing-time-how-we-process-time-
9[Psychologia Wiochy Padwa University of Padua Sensing Time: How we Process Time across Real and Extended Realities 06.lip| 12.lip|across-real-and-extended-realities/ 500,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/behavioral-economics-and-
0|Psychologia Czechy Praga SCHOLA EMPIRICA NGO Behavioral Economics and Psychology 04.lip| 11.lip|psychology/#course-information 840,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/justice-for-victims-of-conflict-related-
1|Psychologia Holandia |Tilburg Tilburg University Justice for Victims of Conflict-Related Sexual Violence and Human Trafficking? 22.cze| 03.lip|sexual-violence-and-human-trafficking-9/ 1000,00
2|Psychologia Holandia |AmsterdanUniversity of Amsterdam Mental Health and the Workplace 06.lip| 10.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/mental-health-and-the-workplace/ 850,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/dealing-with-your-feelings-the-art-and-
3[Psychologia Holandia _|Amsterdarr]Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam Dealing With Your Feelings: The Art and Science of Emotion Regulation 06.lip| 17.lip|science-of-emotion-regulation/ 938,00
https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/sensing-time-how-we-process-time-
4[Psychologia Wtochy Padwa University of Padua Sensing Time: How we Process Time across Real and Extended Realities 06.lip| 12.lip|across-real-and-extended-realities/ 500,00
5|Psychologia Estonia Tallin Tallinn University Creative Psychotherapy 20.lip| 31.lip|https://www.summerschoolsineurope.eu/course/creative-psychotherapy/ 500,00
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